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Site

Aguantao
Bertrand
Calen1

Calen 2
Chauco
Chaullin Norte
Chaullin Weste
Chidhuapi 2
Chidhuapi 3
Churrecue
Colaco 4
Darsena Norte
Desembocadura
El Manzano
Estero Conche
Furia

Isla Garcia

Isla Guzman
Isla Juan

Isla Matilde
Pollollo

Punta Darsena
Punta Islas
Punta Quintana
Punta Victoria
Quilen
Tranqui 1
Tranqui 2
Transito
Yelcho
Zafartu

Specie

Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon
Atlantic Salmon

Juvenil

0.00
0.00
5.67
1.30
2.48
0.73
2.35
1.38
4.47
0.85
7.20
0.00
0.00
5.28
0.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.12
0.75
0.00
0.00
4.25
0.22
0.47
0.38
3.28
3.57
2.70
1.27

Adult

0.00
0.00
4.63
1.98
0.22
0.33
2.40
3.88
1.95
1.42
3.83
0.00
0.00
2.88
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.63
0.65
0.00
0.00
2.17
0.40
0.57
1.50
9.95
2.83
3.77
3.18

Female Ov

En siembra
0.00
6.80
1.68
0.47
0.32
2.12
4.37
1.65
1.17
2.03
0.00
0.00
4.75
0.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.82
1.08
0.00
0.00
2.43
0.20
0.78
1.42
0.73
1.53
2.80
2.77



